citulink Rural Route
W,

I Coeur d'Alene Casino
Transfer Station

Worley Town Hall
@,
. . ' N
BMC @ Trailhead \ .
95 AN
@ ECLC N
Ast. @ BWC IR
1 '
Benewah Market N
St. ® N
CSt. "
D St.
L ~
E St. «---- -
P Q'C‘;\'
% S

4, W

o > K

O Niitwaukee/ K

Pole Yard
Plummer
doenclid ® Housing
L/ ) PSt
0ld Social
95 Services

Citylink public transit is made
possible through the generous support of:

+ Kootenai Medical Center  City of Hayden
+ City of Dalton Gardens ¢ City of Coeur d’Alene
+ City of Huetter # City of Post Falls
+ Kootenai Metropolitan Planning Organization
+ Post Falls Highway District

For Traveller Information dial:
Phaiatng® =

) ()
Ajot St.
(Southbound Only).
DeSmet School @@
DeSmet Post Office

Tensed
Library




RURAL ROUTE BUS STOPS

Departs Casino

5:20

7:25

9:30

12:25

2:30

4:35

7:30

9:35

11:40

Worley Town Hall

5:25

7:30

9:35

12:30

2:35

4:40

7:35

9:40

11:45

Worley City Park

BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT WORLEY TOWN HALL

Worley MHCC

5:28 | 7:33 | 9:38 | 12:33 | 2:38 | 4:43 | 7:28 | 9:48 | 11:48

Plummer Trail Head

BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT WORLEY MHCC

Plummer MHMC 5:36 | 7:41 | 9:46 | 12:41 | 2:46 | 4:51 | 7:36 | 9:56 | 11:55
Elder Housing BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT PLUMMER MHMC
Plummer MWC BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT PLUMMER MHMC
Benewah Market 5:45 | 7:50 | 9:55 | 12:49 | 2:55 | 4:59 | 7:44 | 10:00 | 12:00

Poleyard / Milwaukee

BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT BENEWAH MARKET

Plummer Housing

BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT BENEWAH MARKET

Old Social Services

BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT BENEWAH MARKET

Tensed Library 5:58 | 8:08 | 10:13 | 1:07 | 3:13 | 5:17 | 8:02 | 10:18 | 12:18
A jot Street BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT TENSED LIBRARY

Tribal School BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT TENSED LIBRARY

Arrives DeSmet P.O. 6:03 8:13 | 10:18 | 1:12 3:18 5:22 8:07 | 10:23 | 12:23
Departs DeSmet P.O. 6:08 | 8:18 | 10:23 | 1:17 | 3:23 | 5:27 | 8:12 | 10:28 | 12:25
Tribal School BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT DESMET P.O.

Tensed Library 6:11 | 8:21 | 10:26 | 1:20 | 3:26 | 5:30 | 8:15 | 10:31 | 12:28

Poleyard / Milwaukee

BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT PLUMMER HOUSING

Plummer Housing

6:26

| 8:36 | 10:41 | 1:35 | 3:41 | 5:45 | 8:30 | 10:45 | 12:43

Old Social Services

BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT PLUMMER HOUSING

Benewah Market

6:34

| 8:44 | 10:49 | 1:43 | 3:49 | 5:53 | 8:38 | 10:50 | 12:45

Plummer MWC

BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT BENEWAH MARKET

Plummer ECLC

BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT BENEWAH MARKET

Plummer MHMC 6:38 | 8:48 | 10:53 | 1:47 | 3:53 | 5:57 | 8:40 | 10:51 | 12:47

Plummer Trail Head BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT PLUMMER MHMC

Worley MHCC 6:46 | 8:56 | 11:01 | 1:55 | 4:01 | 6:05 | 8:48 | 11:00 | 12:55

Worley City Park BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT WORLEY MHCC

Worley Town Hall 6:49 | 859 | 11:04 | 1:58 | 4:04 | 6:08 | 851 | 11:03 | 12:57

Arrives Casino 6:54 | 9:04 | 11:09 | 2:03 | 4:09 | 6:13 | 8:56 | 11:08 | 1:00
S

Friday, Saturday & Sunday

TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE. BE AT YOUR BUS STOP AT LEAST 5 MINUTES EARLY




	Rural.pdf
	NEW RURAL ROUTE SCHEDULE.pdf

