



Citylink public transit is made possible through the generous support of:



- ◆ Kootenai Medical Center ◆ City of Hayden
- ◆ City of Dalton Gardens ◆ City of Coeur d'Alene
- ◆ City of Huetter ◆ City of Post Falls
- ◆ Kootenai Metropolitan Planning Organization
- ◆ Post Falls Highway District

For Traveller Information dial:



RURAL ROUTE BUS STOPS

Departs Casino	5:20	7:25	9:30	12:25	2:30	4:35	7:30	9:35	11:40
Worley Town Hall	5:25	7:30	9:35	12:30	2:35	4:40	7:35	9:40	11:45
Worley City Park	BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT WORLEY TOWN HALL								
Worley MHCC	5:28	7:33	9:38	12:33	2:38	4:43	7:28	9:48	11:48
Plummer Trail Head	BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT WORLEY MHCC								
Plummer MHMC	5:36	7:41	9:46	12:41	2:46	4:51	7:36	9:56	11:55
Elder Housing	BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT PLUMMER MHMC								
Plummer MWC	BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT PLUMMER MHMC								
Benewah Market	5:45	7:50	9:55	12:49	2:55	4:59	7:44	10:00	12:00
Poleyard / Milwaukee	BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT BENEWAH MARKET								
Plummer Housing	BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT BENEWAH MARKET								
Old Social Services	BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT BENEWAH MARKET								
Tensed Library	5:58	8:08	10:13	1:07	3:13	5:17	8:02	10:18	12:18
A jot Street	BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT TENSED LIBRARY								
Tribal School	BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT TENSED LIBRARY								
Arrives DeSmet P.O.	6:03	8:13	10:18	1:12	3:18	5:22	8:07	10:23	12:23
Departs DeSmet P.O.	6:08	8:18	10:23	1:17	3:23	5:27	8:12	10:28	12:25
Tribal School	BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT DESMET P.O.								
Tensed Library	6:11	8:21	10:26	1:20	3:26	5:30	8:15	10:31	12:28
Poleyard / Milwaukee	BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT PLUMMER HOUSING								
Plummer Housing	6:26	8:36	10:41	1:35	3:41	5:45	8:30	10:45	12:43
Old Social Services	BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT PLUMMER HOUSING								
Benewah Market	6:34	8:44	10:49	1:43	3:49	5:53	8:38	10:50	12:45
Plummer MWC	BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT BENEWAH MARKET								
Plummer ECLC	BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT BENEWAH MARKET								
Plummer MHMC	6:38	8:48	10:53	1:47	3:53	5:57	8:40	10:51	12:47
Plummer Trail Head	BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT PLUMMER MHMC								
Worley MHCC	6:46	8:56	11:01	1:55	4:01	6:05	8:48	11:00	12:55
Worley City Park	BE AT THE STOP BY THE TIME LISTED AT WORLEY MHCC								
Worley Town Hall	6:49	8:59	11:04	1:58	4:04	6:08	8:51	11:03	12:57
Arrives Casino	6:54	9:04	11:09	2:03	4:09	6:13	8:56	11:08	1:00

Friday, Saturday & Sunday

TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE. BE AT YOUR BUS STOP AT LEAST 5 MINUTES EARLY